Draft #20 of File 65809/CSS 2-1/2024/CSS 2 Approved by CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS on 16-Aug-2025 04:31 PM - Page 1

NO.65809/CSS 2-1/2024/CSS 2 Dated: 16.08.2025
NOTIFICATION

It is hereby notified that the result of Fourth Semester M.Sc. Artificial Intelligence and Machine
Learning (CSS - 2023 Admission - Regular - Faculty of Technology and Applied Sciences) Degree
Examination July 2025, conducted by the School of Artificial Intelligence and Robotics, Mahatma
Gandhi University, is published on 16.08.2025

Application for revaluation of answer scripts, with a fee of Rs.460/-(Rupees Four Hundred and Sixty
only) per paper, and application for scrutiny of answer scripts with a fee of Rs.200/-(Rupees Two
Hundred only) per paper, should be submitted online through DMS portal (https://dms.mgu.ac.in/gs)
on or before 31.08.2025

Dr. SREEJITC M
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Copy to:

. The Director, School of Artificial Intelligence and Robotics
. PSto VC/PVC

. PA to Registrar/CE

P.R.O.

. Website

AR 25 (Exam)/DR II(Exam)/JR ll(Exam)
IQAC

. IT CELL 2 section

. CE 2 Exam Monitoring

0.SSD/CALL CENTRE 1/2

o O O N R WN


https://dms.mgu.ac.in/gs

ANTO N‘CO

Qo ER®

o SEEPHCSSE- @F GSS2 Acord 00

O8O o

Mahatma Gandhi University, Kottayam, Kerala

Result Sheet of Fourth Semester M.Sc Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning CSS Regular Examination July 2025

School of Artificial Intelligence and Robotics

Provisional Statement of Result of Fourth Semester M.Sc. Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning CSS Regular Examination July 2025

Reg. No

252301

252302

252303

252304

252305

252306

252307

252308

252309

252310

252311

252312

AIM21C41

A plus
A plus
(6}

A plus
A plus
A plus
A plus
O
A plus
_Aplus
(6}

A plus

Academic Year 2023

SGPA

9.00

9.00

10.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

10.00

9.00

9.00

10.00

9.00

AIM21C41:Major Project Phase Il and Comprehensive Viva-voce(Core Course-20 Credits)

GRADE
Aplus

Aplus

Aplus
Aplus
A plus

A plus

Aplus

Aplus

Aplus

CGPA

6.46

7.55

9.17

7.39

7.43

8.17

7.14

8.51

7.40

7.92

8.56

8.43

Grade
B only
B plus
A plus
B plus
B plus
A only
B plus
A only
B plus
Bplus -
A only

A only

Dr. SREEJIT CM

Controller of Examinations



