



MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY, KERALA

No.65809/CSS 2-1/2024/CSS 2

NOTIFICATION

It is hereby notified that the result of **Fourth Semester M.Sc. Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning** (CSS - 2023 Admission - Regular - Faculty of Technology and Applied Sciences) Degree Examination July 2025, conducted by the School of Artificial Intelligence and Robotics, Mahatma Gandhi University, is published on 16.08.2025

Application for revaluation of answer scripts, with a fee of Rs.460/-(Rupees Four Hundred and Sixty only) per paper, and application for scrutiny of answer scripts with a fee of Rs.200/-(Rupees Two Hundred only) per paper, should be submitted online through DMS portal (https://dms.mgu.ac.in/gs) on or before 31.08.2025

Dr. SREEJIT C M

Dated: 16.08.2025

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Copy to:

- 1. The Director, School of Artificial Intelligence and Robotics
- 2. PS to VC/PVC
- 3. PA to Registrar/CE
- 4. P.R.O.
- 5. Website
- 6. AR 25 (Exam)/DR II(Exam)/JR II(Exam)
- 7. IQAC
- 8. IT CELL 2 section
- 9. CE 2 Exam Monitoring
- 10.SSD/CALL CENTRE 1/2



Mahatma Gandhi University, Kottayam, Kerala
Result Sheet of Fourth Semester M.Sc Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning CSS Regular Examination July 2025

School of Artificial Intelligence and Robotics

Provisional Statement of Result of Fourth Semester M.Sc. Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning CSS Regular Examination July 2025

Academic Year 2023

	Reg. No	AIM21C41	SGPA	GRADE	CGPA	Grade
W.	252301	A plus	9.00	A plus	6.46	B only
	252302	A plus	9.00	A plus	7.55	B plus
	252303	0	10.00	0	9.17	A plus
i ali	252304	A plus	9.00	A plus	7.39	B plus
	252305	A plus	9.00	A plus	7.43	B plus
ests.	252306	A plus	9.00	A plus	8.17	A only
entir	252307	A plus	9.00	A plus	7.14	B plus
	252308	0	10.00	0	8.51	A only
	252309	A plus	9.00	A plus	7.40	B plus
10	252310	A plus	9.00	A plus	7.92	B plus
	252311	0	10.00	0	8.56	A only
ATT?	252312	A plus	9.00	A plus	8.43	A only
17	The state of the s		- 7811	Carrier and the carrier and th	WASHINGTON THE THE PARTY OF THE	

AIM21C41:Major Project Phase II and Comprehensive Viva-voce(Core Course-20 Credits)

Dr. SREEJIT C M

Controller of Examinations